
Tuesday,  Jan. 24

Plenary 1

Session 1:
 Plastics Production

Assessment and Benchmarking

Break

Breakouts

Session 2: 
Int'l/National/State/Municipal

Reporting on Plastic Waste:
Challenges and Opportunities

Breakouts

Closing Remarks

Time (ET)

10:00-1o:45 am

10:45-11:45 am

12:30-1:00 pm

11:45-12:30 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

2:00-2:45 pm

2:45-3:00 pm

Wednesday,  Jan. 25

Plenary 2

Session 3: 
Pollution Assessment and

Benchmarking

Break

Breakouts

Session 4: 
Life Cycle Analysis and Other

Decision Tools

Breakouts

Closing Remarks

 Thursday, Jan. 26

Plenary 3

Session 5: 
Data Harmonization and

Accessibility

Break

Breakouts

Closing Remarks

Session 6: 
Strategic Planning for a Path

Forward


