TIME (ET)	TUESDAY, JAN. 24	Wednesday, Jan. 25	THURSDAY, JAN. 26
10:00-10:45 AM	Plenary 1	Plenary 2	PLENARY 3
10:45-11:45 AM	SESSION 1: PLASTICS PRODUCTION ASSESSMENT AND BENCHMARKING	SESSION 3: POLLUTION ASSESSMENT AND BENCHMARKING	Session 5: Data Harmonization and Accessibility
11:45-12:30 PM	BREAKOUTS	BREAKOUTS	BREAKOUTS
12:30-1:00 PM	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
1:00-2:00 PM	SESSION 2: INT'L/NATIONAL/STATE/MUNICIPAL REPORTING ON PLASTIC WASTE: CHALLENGES AND OPPORTUNITIES	Session 4: Life Cycle Analysis and Other Decision Tools	SESSION 6: STRATEGIC PLANNING FOR A PATH FORWARD
2:00-2:45 PM	BREAKOUTS	BREAKOUTS	
2:45-3:00 PM	CLOSING REMARKS	CLOSING REMARKS	CLOSING REMARKS